
muži Výsledková listina PME maraton 9.5.2010

pořadí

PME
Kategorie

Celové

pořadí PIM
Číslo čas stát

1 muži 14 208 NAUMOV ANDRII 02:13:49 UKR
2 muži 17 231 SALO TARAS 02:18:51 UKR
3 muži 20 191 KOSOVELJ MITJA 02:21:33 SLO
4 muži 23 181 HOLOVNYTSKYY OLEKSANDR 02:23:54 UKR
5 muži 27 226 RINGHOFER ANDREAS 02:27:09 AUT
6 muži 31 237 SZABO IMRE 02:29:33 HUN
7 muži 35 158 BOSSUS LAURENT 02:30:36 FRA
8 muži 38 54 BLÁHA JAN 02:31:24 CZE
9 muži 39 174 GRUNDTNER WILLY 02:31:27 FRA
10 muži 40 171 GAILLARD LUDOVIC 02:31:30 FRA
11 muži 41 195 LANGER THOMAS 02:31:37 GER
12 muži 42 217 PIOTRASCHKE PAWEL 02:31:55 POL
13 muži 45 154 BARTHOLOME THOMAS 02:32:41 GER
14 muži 49 225 RENGGLI DANIEL 02:34:10 SUI
15 muži 50 212 OKSENYUK SERHII 02:34:21 UKR
16 muži 51 203 MERKT JŐRG 02:34:48 SUI
17 muži 52 233 SCHMID MARTIN 02:34:48 SUI
18 muži 54 234 SCHNIEDERS STEFFEN 02:35:38 GER
19 muži 55 243 VEBER JOSEF 02:36:48 CZE
20 muži 56 177 HARDY ERIC 02:36:51 BEL
21 muži 58 250 WOJCIECHOWSKI MACIEJ 02:37:31 POL
22 muži 59 219 POLL MARKUS 02:37:33 AUT
23 muži 60 161 DE ARAUJO GEORGES 02:37:42 FRA
24 muži 61 204 MINAŘÍK PETR 02:37:52 CZE
25 muži 62 252 ZACHEPA SERHII 02:38:19 UKR
26 muži 64 198 MACUKS ANATOLIJS 02:38:59 LAT
27 muži 65 190 KLOSE TORBEN 02:39:12 DEN
28 muži 67 182 HRISTEA PETREA 02:39:19 ROM
29 muži 69 244 VISMARA STEFANO 02:39:32 ITA
30 muži 70 246 WAGNER JUERGEN 02:39:35 GER
31 muži 74 209 NEWTON SIMON 02:40:03 GBR
32 muži 76 173 GEORGIEV GEORGI 02:40:15 BUL
33 muži 78 187 KACÍŘ VLASTIMIL 02:40:24 CZE
34 muži 82 236 STEVEN CAIRNES 02:41:05 GBR
35 muži 83 200 MATTON VINCENT 02:41:51 FRA
36 muži 84 178 HARUN BAL 02:41:56 TUR
37 muži 85 201 MAXWELL JUSTIN 02:42:01 GBR
38 muži 87 197 LOICHAT CÉDRIC 02:42:49 SUI
39 muži 88 192 KOVACS KRISZTIAN 02:42:58 HUN
40 muži 92 155 BEDELL NIGEL 02:43:24 GBR
41 muži 93 205 MISIEWICZ JACEK 02:43:35 POL
42 muži 95 176 HALIL DIRIK 02:44:19 TUR
43 muži 96 224 REINKE UWE 02:44:29 GER
44 muži 101 163 DE MURTAS ALDO 02:45:46 ITA
45 muži 102 160 COUSSEMENT WIM 02:45:56 BEL
46 muži 104 175 GUZOWSKI DARIUCZ 02:46:38 POL
47 muži 105 164 DERAVET BERNARD 02:47:10 BEL
48 muži 106 189 KLIKA ANTONÍN 02:47:31 CZE
49 muži 114 235 SORENSEN JENS K. 02:48:14 DEN
50 muži 115 188 KEGIS GUNARS 02:48:17 LAT
51 muži 118 211 OGRIZEK SEVERINO 02:49:16 SLO
52 muži 123 230 SALENIEKS AIGARS 02:50:24 LAT
53 muži 130 240 USHER WAYNE 02:51:06 GBR
54 muži 132 167 DUDELS ANDRIS 02:51:17 LAT
55 muži 138 180 HOLIGA JÁN 02:51:47 SVK
56 muži 140 165 DRITSAKOS DIMITIOS 02:51:49 GRE
57 muži 145 210 OGONOVSZKY SZILÁRD 02:52:26 HUN
58 muži 147 150 GERT ADAM 02:53:09 AUT
59 muži 148 251 YAVUZ YILDIZ 02:53:12 TUR
60 muži 150 2466 MORAN PAUL 02:53:42 IRL
61 muži 158 159 CESNEK LUBOMIR 02:54:30 SVK
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62 muži 163 214 PAVLŮ ROMAN 02:55:06 CZE
63 muži 166 223 REDDER PALLE 02:55:33 DEN
64 muži 169 238 THIEL ADAM 02:56:10 POL
65 muži 183 207 MURAT IPEK 02:57:16 TUR
66 muži 187 151 AKKERMAN HERMAN 02:57:28 NED
67 muži 194 222 RANFAGNI ALESSIO 02:58:00 ITA
68 muži 206 218 PIVEC TOMAŽ 02:58:58 SLO
69 muži 217 186 JAMRICH MICHAL 02:59:22 SVK
70 muži 219 157 BORRMANN JENS 02:59:23 GER
71 muži 218 162 DE DOBBELEER ANDY 02:59:23 BEL
72 muži 242 184 CHUMAKOV VALERIY 03:01:45 RUS
73 muži 245 2464 LANIGAN AIDAN 03:02:15 IRL
74 muži 278 248 WENDERS JACK 03:04:33 NED
75 muži 283 2463 DUNNE MICHAEL 03:05:11 IRL
76 muži 300 156 BENHADDOU BEN 03:06:45 BEL
77 muži 302 229 RUBLIS AIGARS 03:06:52 LAT
78 muži 331 194 KUIPER JAN 03:08:51 NED
79 muži 345 169 EISCHEN MARCEL 03:09:57 LUX
80 muži 421 241 VAN GILS PETER 03:13:54 NED
81 muži 538 239 TORNAI TAMÁS 03:18:47 HUN
82 muži 551 249 WINTERSDORFF PATRICK 03:19:18 LUX
83 muži 584 168 VAN MOORTEL CARL 03:20:33 BEL
84 muži 587 172 GELDOF MARCO 03:20:45 NED
85 muži 619 245 VUKAN SLAVKO 03:22:19 SLO
86 muži 679 202 MEEUWSEN MAARTEN 03:24:33 NED
87 muži 683 227 RIPPINGER DANIEL 03:24:38 LUX
88 muži 693 170 FATIH KORKMAZ 03:24:52 TUR
89 muži 720 216 PETELINSEK KARL 03:25:55 SLO
90 muži 822 193 KUBIAK SEBASTIEN 03:29:03 MON
91 muži 850 247 WAGNER GUY 03:29:40 LUX
92 muži 910 2467 ROBINSON JOSEPH 03:30:53 IRL
93 muži 1161 166 DRITSAKOS PETROS 03:37:42 GRE
94 muži 1313 185 JAEGER JEROME 03:41:49 LUX
95 muži 1314 221 QUINTUS JEROME 03:41:50 LUX
96 muži 1338 232 SECHATIS NIKOLAOS 03:42:25 GRE
97 muži 1916 213 OUTTERYCK DIDIER 03:55:00 MON
98 muži 3353 215 PERDRIEL THIERRY 04:28:22 MON
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ženy Výsledková listina PME maraton 9.5.2010

pořadí

PME
Kategorie

Celové

pořadí PIM
Číslo čas stát

1 ženy 37 F122 RUBAN YULIYA 02:31:13 UKR
2 ženy 47 F2 MORGUNOVA LYUBOV 02:33:17 RUS
3 ženy 68 F117 POLTAVSKA VALENTYNA 02:39:26 UKR
4 ženy 75 F112 MEZENTSEVA TETIANA 02:40:05 UKR
5 ženy 97 F128 SCHULZ MELANIE 02:44:41 GER
6 ženy 111 F109 LUCHININA MARHARITA 02:47:58 UKR
7 ženy 121 F111 MARTINUZZI FLORE 02:50:05 FRA
8 ženy 142 F114 PEREPELKINA TATIANA 02:51:52 RUS
9 ženy 149 F181 FLETCHER JOHANNA 02:53:37 GBR
10 ženy 156 F124 RUSTIDGE JACQUELINE 02:54:06 NED
11 ženy 203 F134 VERNYHOR TETIANA 02:58:42 UKR
12 ženy 212 F182 GURKINA LIUDMILA 02:59:09 RUS
13 ženy 229 F135 WESTERMANN RIKE 02:59:57 GER
14 ženy 234 F180 EGOROVA ELENA 03:00:42 RUS
15 ženy 250 F179 BUY SOPHIE 03:02:45 FRA
16 ženy 253 F132 USACHEVA LARISA 03:03:00 RUS
17 ženy 262 F183 HILL SARAH 03:03:32 GBR
18 ženy 279 F123 RUDOLFSSON JEANETTE 03:04:36 SWE
19 ženy 290 F129 STAVLIND ANNA 03:05:34 SWE
20 ženy 291 F116 POHLMANN RUTH 03:05:47 GER
21 ženy 301 F185 KAARDAL ASLAUG 03:06:50 NOR
22 ženy 315 F130 STULA-PANKOKA IRINA 03:07:43 LAT
23 ženy 319 F126 SCHEU EVA 03:07:52 GER
24 ženy 336 F106 KUSSEROW SANDRA 03:09:14 GER
25 ženy 338 F1234 BARBAIX EVELYNE 03:09:17 BEL
26 ženy 363 F113 MORGAN KELLY 03:11:02 GBR
27 ženy 383 F228 HAUGEN ISELIN MUNKELIE 03:12:06 NOR
28 ženy 412 F115 PLASSEN HILDE SOLLAND 03:13:37 NOR
29 ženy 447 F184 HOWARD CHRISTINE 03:15:04 GBR
30 ženy 457 F131 TINHOLT LILL 03:15:32 NOR
31 ženy 496 F127 SCHMITT SABINE 03:17:17 GER
32 ženy 501 F119 PRIVE MARLENE 03:17:29 FRA
33 ženy 516 F107 DELTOMBE SEVERINE 03:17:51 FRA
34 ženy 736 F125 SANDVIK MARIANNE 03:26:25 NOR
35 ženy 905 F1235 DE RYCKE NADIA 03:30:45 BEL
36 ženy 1078 F120 PYESHKOVA HANNA 03:35:48 UKR
37 ženy 1122 F372 BLASKOVITS ISTVANNE 03:36:45 HUN
38 ženy 1205 F105 KOVÁŘOVÁ MARCELA 03:38:54 SVK
39 ženy 1452 F178 BROWN JANINE 03:44:55 GBR
40 ženy 1804 F118 PRIBELI LLDIKO 03:52:19 HUN
41 ženy 1972 F514 BERNÍKOVÁ EVA 03:56:06 SVK
42 ženy 2070 F133 VAJDA ANITA 03:57:45 HUN
43 ženy 2399 F104 KLOMP HENRIETTE 04:04:36 NED
44 ženy 2556 F515 GYEBNAR EVA 04:07:41 HUN
45 ženy 2830 F121 ROBNIK URŠKA 04:14:44 SLO

Jméno
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pořadí

PME
čas stát čas družstva

NAUMOV ANDRII 02:13:49 UKR
SALO TARAS 02:18:51 UKR
HOLOVNYTSKYY OLEKSANDR 02:23:54 UKR
OKSENYUK SERHII 02:34:21 UKR
BOSSUS LAURENT 02:30:36 FRA
GRUNDTNER WILLY 02:31:27 FRA
GAILLARD LUDOVIC 02:31:30 FRA
DE ARAUJO GEORGES 02:37:42 FRA
LANGER THOMAS 02:31:37 GER
BARTHOLOME THOMAS 02:32:41 GER
SCHNIEDERS STEFFEN 02:35:38 GER
WAGNER JUERGEN 02:39:35 GER
BLÁHA JAN 02:31:24 CZE
VEBER JOSEF 02:36:48 CZE
MINAŘÍK PETR 02:37:52 CZE
KACÍŘ VLASTIMIL 02:40:24 CZE
RENGGLI DANIEL 02:34:10 SUI
MERKT JŐRG 02:34:48 SUI
SCHMID MARTIN 02:34:48 SUI
LOICHAT CÉDRIC 02:42:49 SUI
PIOTRASCHKE PAWEL 02:31:55 POL
WOJCIECHOWSKI MACIEJ 02:37:31 POL
MISIEWICZ JACEK 02:43:35 POL
GUZOWSKI DARIUCZ 02:46:38 POL
NEWTON SIMON 02:40:03 GBR
STEVEN CAIRNES 02:41:05 GBR
MAXWELL JUSTIN 02:42:01 GBR
BEDELL NIGEL 02:43:24 GBR
MACUKS ANATOLIJS 02:38:59 LAT
KEGIS GUNARS 02:48:17 LAT
SALENIEKS AIGARS 02:50:24 LAT
DUDELS ANDRIS 02:51:17 LAT
HARDY ERIC 02:36:51 BEL
COUSSEMENT WIM 02:45:56 BEL
DERAVET BERNARD 02:47:10 BEL
DE DOBBELEER ANDY 02:59:23 BEL
HARUN BAL 02:41:56 TUR
HALIL DIRIK 02:44:19 TUR
YAVUZ YILDIZ 02:53:12 TUR
MURAT IPEK 02:57:16 TUR
SZABO IMRE 02:29:33 HUN
KOVACS KRISZTIAN 02:42:58 HUN
OGONOVSZKY SZILÁRD 02:52:26 HUN
TORNAI TAMÁS 03:18:47 HUN
KOSOVELJ MITJA 02:21:33 SLO
OGRIZEK SEVERINO 02:49:16 SLO
PIVEC TOMAŽ 02:58:58 SLO
VUKAN SLAVKO 03:22:19 SLO
AKKERMAN HERMAN 02:57:28 NED
WENDERS JACK 03:04:33 NED
KUIPER JAN 03:08:51 NED
VAN GILS PETER 03:13:54 NED
MORAN PAUL 02:53:42 IRL
LANIGAN AIDAN 03:02:15 IRL
DUNNE MICHAEL 03:05:11 IRL
ROBINSON JOSEPH 03:30:53 IRL

EISCHEN MARCEL 03:09:57 LUX

WINTERSDORFF PATRICK 03:19:18 LUX

RIPPINGER DANIEL 03:24:38 LUX

WAGNER GUY 03:29:40 LUX

12:24:46

12:32:01

13:23:33

10:46:33

11:08:57

11:09:20

11:16:43

11:23:44

11:32:0612

13

14

15

9:30:55

10:11:15

10:19:31

10:26:28

10:26:35

10:39:396

7

8

9

10

11

4
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družstva ženy Výsledková listina PME maraton 9.5.2010

pořadí

PME
čas stát čas družstva

RUBAN YULIYA 02:31:13 UKR
POLTAVSKA VALENTYNA 02:39:26 UKR
MEZENTSEVA TETIANA 02:40:05 UKR
LUCHININA MARHARITA 02:47:58 UKR
MORGUNOVA LYUBOV 02:33:17 RUS
PEREPELKINA TATIANA 02:51:52 RUS
GURKINA LIUDMILA 02:59:09 RUS
EGOROVA ELENA 03:00:42 RUS
SCHULZ MELANIE 02:44:41 GER
WESTERMANN RIKE 02:59:57 GER
POHLMANN RUTH 03:05:47 GER
SCHEU EVA 03:07:52 GER
FLETCHER JOHANNA 02:53:37 GBR
HILL SARAH 03:03:32 GBR
MORGAN KELLY 03:11:02 GBR
HOWARD CHRISTINE 03:15:04 GBR
MARTINUZZI FLORE 02:50:05 FRA
BUY SOPHIE 03:02:45 FRA
PRIVE MARLENE 03:17:29 FRA
DELTOMBE SEVERINE 03:17:51 FRA
KAARDAL ASLAUG 03:06:50 NOR
HAUGEN ISELIN MUNKELIE 03:12:06 NOR
PLASSEN HILDE SOLLAND 03:13:37 NOR
TINHOLT LILL 03:15:32 NOR
BLASKOVITS ISTVANNE 03:36:45 HUN
PRIBELI LLDIKO 03:52:19 HUN
VAJDA ANITA 03:57:45 HUN
GYEBNAR EVA 04:07:41 HUN

6

7

10:38:42

11:25:00

11:58:17

12:23:15

12:28:10

12:48:05

15:34:30
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